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Congratulations! 



Welcome to the EXIT Southeast Family

John Jackson • EXIT Realty First Choice

Heather Cooney • EXIT Bayshore Realty

Danielle Gillis • EXIT King Realty

Steven Hill • EXIT King Realty

Melinda Lecompte • EXIT King Realty

Bernice Miller • EXIT Elite Realty

Adel Erdelyi • EXIT King Realty

Victoria Antonelli • EXIT Gulf Coast Realty

Sage Kane • EXIT Inspired Real Estate

Michelle Lewis • EXIT Inspired Real Estate

Luis Montero • EXIT Real Estate Results

Daniela Cantarero 

EXIT TwoAndAHalfMen Real Estate

Ceanna Chaisson • EXIT Realty Delray

Kyra Lydting • EXIT Inspired Real Estate

Nicole Reams • EXIT 1 Stop Realty

Christine Martinez • EXIT Realty Anchor South

Seth Sharpe • EXIT Realty Anchor South

Amar Patel • EXIT Global Realty

Ross Ticknor • EXIT Sands Realty

Kristina Pinkins • EXIT Realty Big Oak

Taylor Gupton • EXIT Realty Garden Gate Team

Valencia Harris • EXIT Realty Thoroughbred

James Martin • EXIT Realty Key Group

Billie Jean Slayton  • EXIT Realty Bob Lamb & Assoc.

Kylie Polson • EXIT Real Estate Solutions

John Sheng • EXIT Real Estate Solutions

Kelly Shaffer • EXIT Realty Garden Gate Team

Cierra Shelton • EXIT Realty Elite

Deborah Smith • EXIT Realty Of The Smokies

Aaron Chambers • EXIT Real Estate Experts

Jacob Ellis • EXIT Provision Realty

Kimberly Ledford • EXIT Provision Realty

Cherie Armstrong • EXIT Realty Gateway South

Christina Lanning • EXIT Realty Gateway South

Kyle  Besaw • EXIT Real Estate Experts East

Bobby Mcclendon • EXIT Real Estate Experts East

Tammy Moses • EXIT Prime Realty

Shellie Burdette • EXIT Realty Pros

Chelsea Bobbitt • EXIT Realty Refined

Taylor Carter • EXIT Realty Refined

Paula  Willis  • EXIT Realty Pro

Itzell Limas • EXIT Realty Pinnacle Group

Matt Collins • EXIT Realty Of Lubbock

Bianca Saenz • EXIT Realty Of Lubbock

Lisa Diaz • EXIT Realty 360

Danatta Thompson • EXIT Heart Of Texas Realty

Maged (Mag) Giurgius • EXIT Premier Realty

Terre Carlstrom • EXIT Realty Frontier
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Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Heather Devermann • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Bill  Schmidt • EXIT KING REALTY
Lisa Reddick • EXIT REALTY OF THE SOUTH
Ida Marra • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Kayla Helton • EXIT REALTY FARM & COUNTRY
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Anne Peshka • EXIT KING REALTY
Cw Phipps • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Janet Goins • EXIT PROVISION REALTY
Janie Andrews • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Diane Gagnon • EXIT KING REALTY
Bobby Lawrence • EXIT KING REALTY
Brandon Webster • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Robert The Realtor Halbman • EXIT KING REALTY
April Harrington • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
Renee Burgett • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Walter Collins • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Chip Cagle • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
Kinser Euler • EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY
Karen Brown • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
Kimberly Stewart Ladd • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Sharon Wagner • EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
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Top 100 In Sales Volume
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Jennifer Watson • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Vicky Adams • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Rachail Allen • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Chance Clark • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Maria Balaz • EXIT KING REALTY
Kelly Rogers • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Cindy Zalar • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Jessica Asberry • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Andy Gerron • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Danika Tileston • EXIT REALTY PRODUCERS
Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
Ashley Bess • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
Kimberly Thomas • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Joanne DeFrisco • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Stacy Wilson • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Shatawna Evans • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Martha McDermott • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Van Royal • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Christopher Wilson • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Sharayah McKellar • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
CJ Coe • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Dana Crawford • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Adrian Ruiz Trelles • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Jodi Lawson • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Courtney Sanders • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Lindsay Smith • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
John Sullivan • EXIT SUCCESS REALTY
Darlene Hirth • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Brad Hopkins • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Susan Hutcheson • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Cody Craig • EXIT KING REALTY
Liliana Escobar • EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
Patrice Davis • EXIT KING REALTY
Michelle Jackson • EXIT REALTY REFINED

Top 100 In Sales Volume, cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Cindy Strait • EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY
David Rothermel • EXIT KING REALTY
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Jadwiga Waloch • EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
Debbie Wold • EXIT REALTY PRO
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY
Joanne-Claire Vickers • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Stephen Nieroda • EXIT 1ST CLASS REALTY
Jade Cazeau • EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY
Tammy Ragone Ballan • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
Chantell Bunker • EXIT REALTY GATEWAY SOUTH
Marni Scott • EXIT KING REALTY
John Roach • EXIT KING REALTY
Jayme Cleveland • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Victor Furdui • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Lisa Kearnes • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD
Rhonda Murphy-Hannah • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Linda Semmler • EXIT COMPASS REALTY
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Hannah Flakus • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Jonathan Campbell • EXIT REALTY CDRES
Carlos Saramago • EXIT KING REALTY
Jeremy Fay • EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Leah Dickert • EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP
Lisa Derketsch • EXIT KING REALTY
Shawna Lemmon • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Eric Parsons • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Rosamaria McGuire • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Carolyn Tessada • EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY
Christopher Tapp • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES

Top 100 In Sales Volume, cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Bill  Schmidt • EXIT KING REALTY
Lisa Reddick • EXIT REALTY OF THE SOUTH
Anne Peshka • EXIT KING REALTY
Kayla Helton • EXIT REALTY FARM & COUNTRY
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY
Renee Burgett • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Bobby Lawrence • EXIT KING REALTY
Diane Gagnon • EXIT KING REALTY
CW Phipps • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
April Harrington • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
Brandon Webster • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Kimberly Stewart Ladd • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Robert The Realtor Halbman • EXIT KING REALTY
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Kinser Euler • EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY
Walter Collins • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Sharon Wagner • EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP
Janet Goins • EXIT PROVISION REALTY
Heather Devermann • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Andy Gerron • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
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Top 100 In G.C.I.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Danika Tileston • EXIT REALTY PRODUCERS
Jessica Asberry • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Kimberly Thomas • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Shatawna Evans • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Chip Cagle • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Vicky Adams • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Jodi Lawson • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Stacy Wilson • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Ashley Bess • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
Rachail Allen • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Chance Clark • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
David Rothermel • EXIT KING REALTY
Joanne DeFrisco • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Lisa Derketsch • EXIT KING REALTY
Darlene Hirth • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Adrian Ruiz Trelles • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Christopher Wilson • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Sharayah McKellar • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Cindy Zalar • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Jennifer Watson • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Courtney Sanders • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Lindsay Smith • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Martha McDermott • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Maria Balaz • EXIT KING REALTY
Cody Craig • EXIT KING REALTY
Van Royal • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Karen Brown • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
Kelly Rogers • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Debbie Wold • EXIT REALTY PRO
Jadwiga Waloch • EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
Tammy Ragone Ballan • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
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Top 100 In G.C.I., cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Brad Hopkins • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Cindy Strait • EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
John Roach • EXIT KING REALTY
Marni Scott • EXIT KING REALTY
Rosamaria McGuire • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Lisa Kearnes • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD
Liliana Escobar • EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Susan Hutcheson • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY
Leah Dickert • EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP
Jonathan Campbell • EXIT REALTY CDRES
Stephen Nieroda • EXIT 1ST CLASS REALTY
Patrice Davis • EXIT KING REALTY
Emily Moore • EXIT KING REALTY
Christopher Tapp • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Courtney Looney • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Carlos Saramago • EXIT KING REALTY
Victor Furdui • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
CJ Coe • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Joanne-Claire Vickers • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Jade Cazeau • EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY
Amber Robinson-Walker • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Jeremy Fay • EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY
Jayme Cleveland • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Rosalind Arnold • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Michelle Jackson • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Linda Semmler • EXIT COMPASS REALTY
Sheila Allaire • EXIT KING REALTY
Hannah Flakus • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Max Pereira • EXIT KING REALTY
Celeste Campopiano • EXIT KING REALTY
Shawna Lemmon • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
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Top 100 In G.C.I., cont.
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EXIT KING REALTY • FLORIDA
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • FLORIDA
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • TENNESSEE/KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY ELITE • TEXAS
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY INSPIRED • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY LEADERS • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • TENNESSEE

Multiple Offices Combined Production In Sales Volume

Multiple Offices Combined Production In G.C.I. 
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EXIT KING REALTY • FLORIDA
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • FLORIDA
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • TENNESSEE/KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY ELITE • TEXAS
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY INSPIRED • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY LEADERS • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • TENNESSEE
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FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS



EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO, TN
EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE, FL
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE TN
EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK, TX
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON, FL
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • OLD HICKORY, TN
EXIT PRIME REALTY • WHITE HOUSE, TN 

EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE, FL
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO, TN
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE TN
EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK, TX
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON, FL
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • OLD HICKORY, TN
EXIT PRIME REALTY • WHITE HOUSE, TN 
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Individual Offices Production In Sales Volume

Individual Offices Production In G.C.I. 

FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Bill  Schmidt • EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton
Anne Peshka • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Kayla Helton • EXIT REALTY FARM & COUNTRY • Lake City
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice 
Bobby Lawrence • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice 
Diane Gagnon • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
CW Phipps • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • Jacksonville
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg

Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS •New Smyrna Beach
Bill  Schmidt • EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton
Ida Marra • EXIT RIGHT REALTY • Vero Beach
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Kayla Helton • EXIT REALTY FARM & COUNTRY • Lake City
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Anne Peshka • EXIT KING REALTY •  Venice
CW Phipps • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • Jacksonville
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EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I. 
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EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON 
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH

EXIT KING REALTY • SARASOTA
EXIT RIGHT REALTY • VERO BEACH
EXIT REALTY MAGNOLIA POINT
GREEN COVE SPRINGS
EXIT REALTY NFI • PENSACOLA
EXIT GLOBAL REALTY • MAITLAND

EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON 
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG

EXIT KING REALTY • SARASOTA
EXIT REALTY MAGNOLIA POINT
GREEN COVE SPRINGS
EXIT REALTY NFI •PENSACOLA
EXIT RIGHT REALTY • VERO BEACH
EXIT REALTY LEADERS • BEVERLY HILLS

EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.
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Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Kinser Euler • EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • Powder Springs
Susan Hutcheson • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Renee Duncan • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Loganville
Kristina Pinkins • EXIT REALTY BIG OAK • Thomasville
Hollie Greene • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Ana  Gordy • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Ashley Clevenger • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Angela Powell • EXIT TEAM REALTY,EXIT TEAM REALTY • Hinesville

Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Kinser Euler • EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • Powder Springs
Susan Hutcheson • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Renee Duncan • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Loganville
Kristina Pinkins • EXIT REALTY BIG OAK • Thomasville
Hollie Greene • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Ana Gordy • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Ashley Clevenger • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Lisa Timmons • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
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EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  
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EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • POWDER SPRINGS
EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • LOGANVILLE
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE

EXIT Georgia TOP 5 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • POWDER SPRINGS
EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • LOGANVILLE
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE

EXIT Georgia TOP 5 OFFICES In G.C.I.
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Chance Clark • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Jodi Lawson • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Darlene Hirth • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
Lisa Kearnes • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • Springfield
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Lawrenceburg
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Tim Hubbard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Frankfort
Larry McCauley, Jr • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Magean Dooley • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville

Jodi Lawson • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Chance Clark • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Darlene Hirth • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
Lisa Kearnes • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • Springfield
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Lawrenceburg
Larry McCauley, Jr • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
Magean Dooley • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Kayla Doyle • EXIT REALTY BOLD MOVE • Elizabethtown
Rebecca Hubbard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Frankfort
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EXIT  Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT  Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  
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EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • FRANKFORT
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • PADUCAH
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • SPRINGFIELD

EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LAWRENCEBURG
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON
EXIT REALTY BOLD MOVE • ELIZABETHTOWN
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • FRANKLIN
EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED • SCOTTSVILLE

EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • FRANKFORT
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LAWRENCEBURG
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • SPRINGFIELD

EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • PADUCAH
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • BENTON
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON
EXIT REALTY BOLD MOVE • ELIZABETHTOWN
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • FRANKLIN
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10.



Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY • Cookeville
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY • White House
Lisa Reddick • EXIT REALTY OF THE SOUTH • Smyrna
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE • Cookeville
April Harrington • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • Old Hickory
Brandon Webster • EXIT PRIME REALTY • White House

Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Heather Devermann • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY • White House
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Lisa Reddick • EXIT REALTY OF THE SOUTH • Smyrna
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Renee Miller • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Janet Goins • EXIT PROVISION REALTY • Cleveland
Janie Andrews • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Brandon Webster • EXIT PRIME REALTY • White House
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10.

EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume  

EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  
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Ten
nes

see
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
MURFREESBORO
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • OLD HICKORY
EXIT REALTY PRIME • WHITE HOUSE
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON

EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • SPRING HILL
EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP • TULLAHOMA
EXIT PROVISION REALTY • CLEVELAND
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
PORTLAND
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • OLD HICKORY

EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
MURFREESBORO
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
HENDERSONVILLE
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
EXIT REALTY PRIME • WHITE HOUSE

EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • OLD HICKORY
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • SPRING HILL
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • JACKSON
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • ATOKA
EXIT PROVISION REALTY • CLEVELAND
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
PORTLAND

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.



Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE • Frisco
Renee Burgett • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Andy Gerron • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock 
Debbie Wold • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Rosamaria McGuire • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
CJ Coe • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • Quinlan
Jeremy Fay • EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY • Killeen
Kathy Hobbs • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • Quinlan

Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE • Frisco
Renee Burgett • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Andy Gerron • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
CJ Coe • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • Quinlan
Debbie Wold • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Jeremy Fay • EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY • Killeen
Rosamaria McGuire • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Kathy Hobbs • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • Quinlan
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9.

10.

EXIT Texas TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT Texas TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  
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10.

Tex
as

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY ELITE • FRISCO
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT HEART OF TEXAS • KILLEEN

EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS
EXIT 4 TEXAS • NEW BRAUNFELS
EXIT REALTY ELITE • GRAPEVINE
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • TEXARKANA
EXIT REALTY 360 • PEARLAND

EXIT Texas TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

EXIT Texas TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY ELITE • FRISCO
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT HEART OF TEXAS • KILLEEN

EXIT REALTY ELITE • GRAPEVINE
EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS
EXIT 4 TEXAS • NEW BRAUNFELS
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • TEXARKANA
EXIT REALTY 360 • PEARLAND

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.



Thank You to Our
Premier Sponsors!

EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 

MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!

Thank You to our premier sponsors

EXIT Southeast recommends and is grateful for our select 
preferred sponsors. We encourage you to utilize their amazing 

services that make us #1 BABY! 

Thank You to Our
Premier Sponsors!

EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 

MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!

Thank You to Our
Premier Sponsors!

EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 

MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!


